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Oil (Gas) Burning Steam Boiler

1 Heavy oil and natural gas as fuel;

2 Fixed boiler and integral truck-mounted mobile boiler;

3 Fixed boiler is suitable for steam injection in intensive well pattern, and the integral truck-mounted mobile boiler is

suitable for steam injection in detached well;

4 Automatic intelligent control.

Product Specifications:
Parameters

Rated evaporative
capacity

Rated steam
temperature

Rated operating pressure
Water feed temperature

Steam quality
fuel

funnel temperature
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Model
YZG11.2-21-D YZ2G23-17.5-D
11.2t 23t
370C G
21MPa 17.2MPa
20 C 20 C
80% 80%
Heayy oil Heayy oil
natual gas natual gas
230C 215%C
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YZG50-17.2-D

50t

353C

17.2MPa
20 C
80%

Heayy oil
natual gas

170°C
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