



Oil (Gas) Burning Steam Boiler

- 1 Heavy oil and natural gas as fuel;
- 2 Fixed boiler and integral truck-mounted mobile boiler;
- 3 Fixed boiler is suitable for steam injection in intensive well pattern, and the integral truck-mounted mobile boiler is suitable for steam injection in detached well;
- 4 Automatic intelligent control.



Product Specifications:

Parameters	Model		
	YZG11.2-21-D	YZG23-17.5-D	YZG50-17.2-D
Rated evaporative capacity	11.2t	23t	50t
Rated steam temperature	370℃	353℃	353℃
Rated operating pressure	21MPa	17.2MPa	17.2MPa
Water feed temperature	20 ℃	20 ℃	20 ℃
Steam quality	80%	80%	80%
fuel	Heayy oil natual gas	Heayy oil natual gas	Heayy oil natual gas
funnel temperature	230℃	215℃	170℃